
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/2/1 Tue 6,779         13,487     1,205         41               1,020            22,532                       

2022/2/2 Wed 7,990         13,799     1,179         1                  1,192            24,161                       

2022/2/3 Thu 10,419       15,440     1,633         3                  1,697            29,192                       

2022/2/4 Fri 10,198       15,353     1,682         19               2,030            29,282                       

2022/2/5 Sat 7,864         13,385     1,292         -              1,879            24,420                       

2022/2/6 Sun 6,745         9,935       944            7                  1,136            18,767                       

2022/2/7 Mon 2,847         6,284       370            -              626               10,127                       

2022/2/8 Tue 3,113         6,392       350            2                  621               10,478                       

2022/2/9 Wed 4,323         7,729       422            1                  912               13,387                       

2022/2/10 Thu 3,077         6,611       331            31               549               10,599                       

2022/2/11 Fri 6,460         9,611       612            5                  1,120            17,808                       

2022/2/12 Sat 10,744       13,598     1,230         4                  2,276            27,852                       

2022/2/13 Sun 5,044         8,711       799            2                  1,346            15,902                       

2022/2/14 Mon 2,457         5,434       277            -              742               8,910                         

2022/2/15 Tue 2,817         6,319       359            14               737               10,246                       

2022/2/16 Wed 2,736         5,962       290            32               655               9,675                         

2022/2/17 Thu 2,568         5,408       213            100             512               8,801                         

2022/2/18 Fri 7,880         11,861     1,107         37               1,573            22,458                       

2022/2/19 Sat 11,043       14,009     1,361         3                  4,460            30,876                       

2022/2/20 Sun 5,076         8,034       588            41               1,756            15,495                       

2022/2/21 Mon 2,166         4,444       223            72               568               7,473                         

2022/2/22 Tue 2,363         4,894       230            6                  568               8,061                         

2022/2/23 Wed 2,128         4,008       120            -              387               6,643                         

2022/2/24 Thu 7,366         9,815       591            82               1,214            19,068                       

2022/2/25 Fri 8,887         11,850     1,081         57               2,119            23,994                       

2022/2/26 Sat 18,204       22,287     2,985         47               4,869            48,392                       

2022/2/27 Sun 24,636       25,348     3,978         -              6,833            60,795                       

2022/2/28 Mon 8,402         12,649     1,266         2                  2,179            24,498                       

194,332    292,657   26,718       609             45,576          559,892                     
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